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A 1位 B 2位 A 3位 A 2位

千松 山下 山田

中大路

6 山下 木村 2-0

0.25

3-6 0-2

　　St.Christopher&TENNIS AVENUECUP

中大路 堂東 中島 辻本

原田 堂東 岩倉 辻本

岩倉・中島

A 4位 B 5位 A 5位 B 4位

川崎 木村 九十九 楯岡

B 3位 B 1位

中筋 辰野

川合 辰野

5

1-6 6-3

0-6 3-6

4

1

3

2

6-3 1-1

3-6 1-6 0-2

6-3 6-0

9 岩倉 中島 0-2 0.2

1-1 0.437

Bブロック

8 辰野 辰野 6-1 6-0 2-0

0.8

7 原田

2

1

4

5

5 山田 九十九

3

0.923

10 中筋 川合 0-6

孫橋

辰野・辰野

1-1 0.388

4 堂東 堂東 5-6

2-0

3 辻本 辻本 1-6 6-5

1-1 0.562

2 千松 川崎 6-3 6-1

Aブロック

1 孫橋 楯岡 3-6 6-1

Aトーナメント

優勝 辰野・辰野 ペア

Aトーナメント

準優勝 千松・川崎 ペア

Bトーナメント

優勝 岩倉・中島 ペア

和牛500グラム

☆GET☆

日本酒 秀鳳 日本酒 阿櫻

☆GET☆ ☆GET☆

米 5キロ

☆GET☆米 5キロ ☆GET☆


